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Background to NE PCSA

 Established December 2010

e Core Functions -.

« Governance arrangements including".l
relationship to PCTs and SHA
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Jan Forster

Director - NE PCSA
Jan.Forster@nepcsa.nhs.uk

Medical Directors
Dr. Geoff Stephenson
Dr. Hilton Dixon

Clinical Advisors x9 Assistant Director Assistant Director
(30 Sessions) PCCP Business Support Unit
Sheila Lister Hilary Hall ——__ | Head of ICT
Martin Hall
Head of GP Contract & Sheila.Lister@nepcsa.nhs.uk Hilary.Hall@nepcsa.nhs.uk
Commissioning Martin Hall@nepcsa.nhs.uk
Denise Jones \
Denise.Jones@nepcsa.nhs.uk
Head of Operational Services
Head of Locality Finance Cheryl Murray Head of Finance Business Support
Head of Dental Contract & Keith Davison Andrew Mclean
Commissioning Cheryl Muray@nepcsa.nhs.uk
Pauline Fletcher Keith.Davison@nepcsa.nhs.uk Andrew:.Mclean@nepcsa.nhs.uk
Head of Quality & Performance 1
Pauline.Fletcher@nepcsa.nhs.uk
i Paul m _.
Paul.Chapman@nepesa.nhs.uk Himad ot Puwmecy & Opme try
(Oxygen & OOH) Contract &
Commissioning
Tracy Johnstone
Tracy.Johnstone @nepcsa.nhs.uk
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Current working arrange

e Decision making forums
e Lialson arrangements
e Clinical/Advisory support




Future state at 15t April 20

e NHS CB Local Area Teams
e Local Professional Networks
e Single Operating Model
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Single Operating Mo
Key Features:

e Single system nationally
 Quality and safety paramount
e Clinical leadership

« Common policies and procedures
 Single accountability framework
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Transition to NHS CB

* Increased clinical input

e Shift of additional functions currently
with PCTs e.g. Secondary Care Dental
Services commissioning

 No additional resources — potentially les
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